Special Section GE06L/ 14BR IFIC Nº 2756
29/10/2013
Date of limit for comments on Part A pursuant to §4.2.4.8:
Comments should be sent directly to the Administration originating the proposal and to the Bureau.
International Frequency Information Circular (Terrestrial Services)
12/01/2014
Radiocommunication Bureau
Date of limit for comments on Part A pursuant to §4.2.2.7 or §4.2.3.1  : 08/12/2013

9 7A Necessary bandwidth
10 7A Class of emission
11  System type code
12 8B Maximum effective radiated power (dBW)
13  ITU symbols of administrations considered to be affected
14  ITU symbol designating the administration with which coordination has been successfully completed, as indicated by the administration
responsible for the submission.
Date :
Note: *For information only. In accordance with the provision of No.5.316 of the Radio Regulations, this frequency assignment shall not cause harmful interference to,
or claim protection from, the broadcasting service of the administration listed in Column 13 and referred to in this Note.
BR IFIC Nº 2756 GE06L/ 14
:تاريخها
08/12/2013
الخاص القسم
:8.4.2.4 للفقرة وفقاً A الجزء بخصوص التعليقات لاستلام النهائي الموعد
الراديوية الاتصالات مكتب إلى و التقديم عن المسؤولة الإدارة إلى الملاحظات إرسال يجب
(الأرض خدمات)   للترددات الدولية الإعلامية النشرة
الراديوية الاتصالات مكتب
:1.3.2.4 الفقرة أو 7.2.2.4 للفقرة وفقاً A الجزء بخصوص التعليقات لاستلام النهائي الموعد
GE06L14/2756:رقم للترددات الدولية الإعلامية النشرة
12/01/2014
29/10/2013
           App.4
1 --
2 B
3 1A               (MHz)
4 4B/5B
5 4A/5A         /
6 4E
7 4D
8 6A
9 7A                                     2          1
10 7A                              2          1
11              (                2       4)
12 8B                              (dBW)
13
14                                              ,
BR IFIC Nº 2756 GE06L/ 14
BR IFIC Nº Sección especial GE06L/
Fecha : 29/10/2013
Fecha limite para comentarios relativos a la Parte A de conformidad con el §4.2.4.8:
Circular Internacional de Información sobre Frecuencias (Servicios Terrenales)
Las observaciones deberán enviarse directamente a la Administración que haya formulado la proposición  y a la Oficina de Radiocomunicaciones.
Oficina de Radiocomunicaciones
Fecha limite para comentarios relativos a la Parte A de conformidad con el §4.2.2.7 o §4.2.3.1:
2756
08/12/2013
12/01/2014
14
Información que figura en las columnas
Número
de
columna
AP4
Descripción de columnas
1  Número de identificación de la BR
2 B Símbolo UIT de la administración responsable de la sumisión
3 1A Frecuencia  asignada (MHz)
4 4B/5B Símbolo UIT del país o la zona geográfica
5 4A/5A Nombre del emplazamiento de la estación transmisora/receptora
6 4E Zona geográfica en la que funciona la estación típica (sólo para estaciones típicas)
7 4D Radio (km) nominal de la zona circular  (sólo para estaciones típicas)
8 6A Clase de estación
9 7A Anchura de banda necesaria
10 7A Clase de emisión
11  Código de tipo de sistema
12 8B Potencia radiada aparente máxima (dBW)
13  Símbolos UIT de las administraciones que se consideran afectadas
14  Símbolo UIT  que designa a la administración con la que se ha concluido con éxito la coordinación, según indicación de la administración
notificante.